
 
Thursday, September 4 …………………………………..90 min. Orientation w/ child & parent 
                                                                                             3K and PreK 4 * 8:30 - 10:00 AM                                                                                                   
Friday, September 5  ……..………………….…. 90 min. Preview Drop Off, No parents inside 
                                                                                              3K and PreK 4 * 8:30 - 10:00AM 
Monday, September 8.. ……………………………………………..………..……….1st Full Day! 
Friday, September 26…………………………..Teacher Planning * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 

Sunday, September 28……….… Rally Sunday Mass, Parents & Families Invited! 10:30 AM 

Friday, October 10…………………..Parent Teacher Conferences* Early Dismissal 12:00PM 
Monday, October 13……..………Italian Heritage/ Indigenous People’s Day * School Closed 
Friday, October 31……..Pumpkin Patch & Costume Pictures * Half Day Dismissal 11:30 AM 
Tuesday, November 11  …………………………….Veteran’s Day Observed * School Closed 
Friday, November 21 …………………………..Teacher Planning * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Wednesday, November 26 …………..Thanksgiving Program 9:00 AM * Dismissal Following  
Thursday, November 27 - Friday, November 28…..…..Thanksgiving Break * School Closed  
Tuesday, December 23………………….. Christmas Pageant 9:00 AM * Dismissal Following 
Weds, December 24 - Friday, Jan 2.….Christmas Break & New Year’s Day * School Closed 
Monday, January 19……..…………………….Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day * School Closed 
Friday, January 30………………………………Teacher Planning * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Monday - Friday, February 16-20….…………………..………Winter Recess * School Closed 
Friday, February 27……………………………..Teacher Planning * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM  
Friday, March 27……………………………………………….PD for Teachers * School Closed 
Thursday, April 2.………………….Parent Teacher Conferences * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Friday, April 3 - Friday, April 10……………….. Good Friday & Spring Break * School Closed 
Friday, April 24.………………………………….Teacher Planning * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Friday, May 8 .…………………………….. Mother’s Day Tea 11:30 AM * Dismissal Following  
Monday, May 25………………………………………………… Memorial Day * School Closed 
Friday, June 5 ………………………………………………Bear Park Fun Day 9:00 - 11:00 AM 
Thursday, June 11……………………….End of Year Pizza Party * Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Friday, June 12………………………………….. Graduation Ceremony * Dismissal Following 
                                                                                         Prek 4 Session A     9:00 - 9:30 AM  
                                                                                               3K Session B 10:30 - 11:00 AM

Redeemer-St. John’s Nursery School  
School Calendar 2025-2026 
 
*Aftercare is not provided on half days and early dismissal days. 
* Please note: RSJ operates on a different schedule than the DOE. 


